
Rehabilitation Plantations Limited
(A Joint Venture of Govt. of India & Govt. of Kerala) 1.1..A••••~1(k}IRQS f

C

.SYS

071CIN - U01119KL 1976SGC002799, GST No. 32AAACT8105A1Z2 ... •••
MISO 9001 & 14001 Regd. Office: PUNALUR· 691 305, KOLLAM 018T., KERALA, INDIA L......:;;~---:;;;~":-'O

CertIfied Company d

RPL/S/1921/2019 //5" J":; 02.09.2019
QUOTATION NOTICE

Sealed quotations are invited form the Manufactures/Authorized dealers for supply of the
following items to be delivered at our Factory Complex, Kulathupuzha Estate.

SI. Items to be purchased Specification Qty
No.
1 Motor 3 phase 415 v, 50 Hz, AC Induction motor 2 Nos.

Efficiency: IE3category
HP: 1, KW :0.75, RPM:1400 DUTY:SI, TYPE:TEFC
FRAME SIZE:D80 FOOT MOUNTED TYPE

The quoted rate should be all inclusive (ie including GST, transportation charges, loading and
unloading charges, handling chorqes etc.). The supply should be completed immediately on
receipt of purchase order. Send your offer by return mail or should reach here on or before 5.00
pm on 05.09.2019. The quotation will be opened at 10 AM on 06.09.2019. If it happens to be a
holiday, quotation will be opened on the next working day at the same time and venue. The
quotation should be addressed to REHABILITATIONPLANTATIONSLTD., PUNALUR, 691 305.
GENERALCONDITIONS

1 .Any quotation received after the time fixed on the due date is liable to be rejected.
2. Withdrawal from the quotation after it is accepted or failure to supply within the

specified time or in accordance with specifications will entail cancellation of the
order and the firm is liable to be blacklisted.

3. No representation for enhancement of price once accepted will be considered.
4. Payment will be made only after the supplies are actually verified and taken to stock.
5. Quotationers should specify whether they possess GST& MSME Registration.

"RPL is an environment friendly organization. It expects
its suppliers also to contribute towards a greener Earth

Telephone: Office: 0475-2222971. 2222972. 2222973. M.D.: 2222210. Teleqrarn : "Rehab~. Fax: 0475 -2223866


